 Revised 2012-09-28
MULTI-FUNCTION
MODULE SERIES
Configurations:
Rack mount, multi-module
Individually mounted modules
Applications:
Video and cable systems

panels are available for completing the bay.  Additional vertical space may be required in the rear
for cabling.
Alternatively, you may mount the modules individually in locations designed to minimize the RF
cabling.  Control and power are distributed from an interface module to the RF modules on the
same cable in daisy-chain fashion.
For embedded OEM applications, the USB interface may be omitted and control provided by an
I2C interface.  A simple adapter board is available for connection to the host processor and DC
power.
Interfacing to a computer is simple: just connect a standard USB or RS232 cable.  You can use a
terminal emulation program such as Hyperterm to send commands or use your own software.
 Revised 2012-09-28
INTERFACE MODULES
• RFC-INTF   USB Interface Module (includes RS232)
• RFC-TERM I2C interface and power termination board
RF MODULES AVAILABLE NOW
• RFC-AT60  Step attenuator, 4 stage (0, 15, 30, 45, 60 dB)
• RFC-SW41 RF Switch, single pole 4 throw, relay type, bi-directional
See individual data sheets for specifications.
RF MODULES AVAILABLE SOON
• RFC-AMP1G Amplifier, 5:1000 MHz, 20 dB gain (on/off selection)
• RFC-NS2G RF Noise Source, 5:2150 MHz
• RFC-SW22 RF Switch, double pole, double throw, relay type, bidirectional
• RFC-SW22S RF Switch, double pole, double throw, solid state
• RFC-AT32P1 Step attenuator, 0.1 dB steps, 32 dB range, 5:1000 MHz, 75 Ohm
Contact us for specifications or to request additional modules.
ACCESSORIES
• RFC-RM   Rack Mount Cage, 13 module spaces
• RFC-BP1  Blank panel, single module wide
• RFC-BP5  Blank panel, five modules wide
• RFC-CBL12  Control cable, 12 inch
• RFC-CBL36 Control cable, 36 inch
• RFC-CBL72 Control cable, 72 inch
• RFC-DISC   CD with Sample Control Software for PC (Note: Software download via internet is free)
Warranty
Warranted for a period of one year against defects in material and workmanship
     APPLIED INSTRUMENTS, INC.